Wr. Cup 2010 Runde 1
Wien, Floridsdorf, 24.10.2010

Event 13
24.10.2010

Boys, 50m Freestyle

YOB 1998 - 2001
Results

Rank

YOB 2000 - 2001

©CoNoO WM

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
DSQ

DSQ

KUNISHIO Musashi
DARAS Berke
PRENNER Christoph
PAUL Philipp
DITTRICH Moritz
KOVACEVIC Mario
WU Bing-Yu

SUPPER Alexander
RIZEK Bernhard
UNFER Maximilian
LISZKA Markus
FRUEHWIRT Simon
HUGGER Till
ROTHENEDER Nicolas
KALINDRA Pijus
TROGER Leonard
HELLMANN Florian
METZ Benjamin
ZARUBA Simon
CHIHUNGI Kamaliza
SCHLOEGEL Mario
GRAF Maximilian
BAMESBERGER Rudolf
BINDER Marco
BORUCHOQV Benjamin
WEISSENSTEINER Omid
TURNOVSZKY Moritz
101 - Frihstart

TOUMI Anas

101 - Frihstart

YOB 1998 - 1999

©CoNoGO ~WNE

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

NUSSBAUMER Felix
FRANK Jakob
MAGER Manuel
VONASEK Paul
HAIDER Stephan
HANZL David
LEITNER Simon
RIZEK Christoph
SCHEBECK Christoph
LJUBIC Cedomir
KLINSER Frederick
SCHMIDT Patrick
WEISS Corrado
FIEDLER Artur
SCHOCHER Gustav
WEISS Daniel
SENFT Raphael

ULM Clemens
MOMIROV Lukas
BRUDER Maximilian

YB

00
01
00
00
01
00
00
00
01
00
01
00
01
01
00
00
00
01
01
00
00
00
01
01
01
00
01

00

99
99
98
98
99
98
99
99
99
99
98
98
99
98
99
98
98
99
99
99

The Mermaids Wien
ASV Wien

SC Austria Wien
SV Friesen

SVS Simmering

SC Diana Wien

SC Austria Wien
SC im Theresianum
The Mermaids Wien
SC Donau Wien

SC Austria Wien
SC im Theresianum
Schwimm Union Wien
SV Friesen

SC im Theresianum
SC Austria Wien
SC Donau Wien

SC Austria Wien
SC Diana Wien

SC im Theresianum
Schwimm Union Wien
SC im Theresianum
SC im Theresianum
SC im Theresianum
SC Hakoah

SC Donau Wien

SC Austria Wien

SC Donau Wien

SC Austria Wien
ASV Wien

SV Aqua-Motion Vienna Dolphins

SC Austria Wien
SC Diana Wien
SVS Simmering

SC Donau Wien
The Mermaids Wien
ASV Wien

SC Austria Wien
SC Diana Wien

SV Aqua-Motion Vienna Dolphins

SC Austria Wien
SC im Theresianum
SC Austria Wien
SC Donau Wien
SC Austria Wien
SC Austria Wien
SVS Simmering
SC Diana Wien

Time

31.55 13
33.61 10
35.16
36.48
37.78
38.30
38.44
38.99
39.93
40.21
40.22
41.09
41.69
41.99
42.10
42.43
43.43
44.58
45.17
45.24
45.42
46.33
52.57
56.15
58.66
1:10.78
45.47

P NWSA OO

1:08.89

28.68 13
30.31 10
30.64
31.08
31.11
31.14
31.16
31.32
31.88
32.68
33.14
33.27
34.27
34.71
35.42
35.86
36.23
37.83
38.38
39.42

P NWS~ OO

Splash Meet Manager 11, Build 1.10862

Registered to Landesschwimmverband Wien
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Wr. Cup 2010 Runde 1
Wien, Floridsdorf, 24.10.2010

Event 13, Boys, 50m Freestyle, YOB 1998 - 1999

Rank

21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
DSQ

WEILAND Constantin
WEBERHOFER Matthias
MUELLER Maximilian
NEDIC Mario

HUGGER Philip

AVCU Eray

BREDA Maximilian
MUCHITSCH Jakob

101 - Fruhstart

YB

99
98
98
99
99
98
98
98

SC im Theresianum
SC Donau Wien
Schwimm Union Wien
SC Diana Wien
Schwimm Union Wien
SC Donau Wien

SC Donau Wien

SC Hakoah

Time
39.87
40.20
42.47
43.55
44.57
44.69
45.43
38.28

Splash Meet Manager 11, Build 1.10862

Registered to Landesschwimmverband Wien
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